
RIDER HORSE  

Karen Scott Larkspur Cherub 2 5 5 5 3 4

Jerome Kereama Larkspur Scarlet 4 2 1 1 5 3

Jenny Savannah GF That’s the Spot 1 3 3 5

Kellie Sharman Sandstone Flicks 1 3 2 2 1 3 Reserve

Renna Jeffries Sandstone Kodiac 3 4 3 5

Karine Dunn What a Heart SUPREME CHAMP 1 1 1 2 2 Champion 

Huia Minogue Exceptional McQueen 5 3 4 4

Shelly Thompson Gregory 5 2 2 4 5 1 4
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Level - Paints, Black, Appy - In Hand 
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RIDER HORSE Membership Number

Jody Paddy Terralee Kezia 2 1 1 3 2 Reserve

Victoria Vittle Mayhem 3 3 3 5

Sandra Noakes Juno 1 1 1 1 2 Champion

Hayley Drury San Mateo Luxor 2 4 4 1 1 4

Anne Wilson Pheonix 4 5 4 5 2

Leslee Mennie Charlie Chaplin 4 5 5  

Jill Benzie Maverick 2 4 4

Tracey-Anne 

Coates Penny Lane 3 3 2 2

Sophie Maddox Thor 5 4 3 1 4 3

Charlotte 

Buchholz McIntosh 5 5 4 3

Level - Chestnut, Grey, Dun - In 
Hand
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RIDER HORSE Membership Number

Corinna Cooper Aristeia 1 1 5 4 Champion

Tayla Mirabito Cavallini Tayla Made 3 1 4 1 3

Leanne Fierro King 1 4 1 5

Rebekah Dixon Lunetta 4 2 1 4 5 3 3

Christine Andrews Glentruin Tristan 2 3 4 4 Reserve

Jenny Horgan Frankie 5 4 2 2  

Vicki Butler Prince 5 3 5 2

Jessie Montgomery Ready to Rock 2 3 1 2 2

Carmel Brewitt Starlight Damascus 3 5

Level - Bays - In Hand 
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RIDER HORSE Membership Number

Victoria Vittle Mayhem 3 4 2 2 2

Joddy Paddy Terralee Kezia 2 1 1 1 1 2 2

Charlotte Buchholz McIntosh 5

Kellie Sharman Sandstone Flicks 2 4 2 4 4 1 1

Hayley Drury San Mateo Luxor 1 3 2 3 5 2 4 2

Karine Dunn What a Heart 5 3 2 3 4 3  

Huia Minogue Exceptional McQueen 3 5 5 4 5

Shelly Thompson Gregory 4 1 1 3 5 3 1

Level - Paints, Black, Appy - In Hand 
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RIDER HORSE Membership Number

Tayla Mirabito Cavallini Tayla Made 4 1 2 3 3 3

Corinna Cooper Aristeia 4 3 4

Leanne Fierro King 3 4

Celia Pickens Coco Chanel 3 1 4 5 2 1

Rebekah Dixon Manxland Bodecia 1 2 5 5 3

Christine Andrews Glentruun Tristan 5 2

Jenny Horgan Frankie 1 3 2 4 2

Vicki Butler Prince 3 2 4 1

Jessie Montgomery  Ready to Rock 2 2 1 1 2 1

Heather Gurney Vinnie 5 5 4 3 5 4 1

Level - Paints, Black, Appy - In Hand 
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